PAGE: 1 of 1
DOCUMENT TYPE: ORDE
TYPE CODE: 03
STATE OF OHIO
PURCHASE ORDER
OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ODOT P.O.NUMBER: 412689
OAKS P.O. NUMBER: 0000018304
P.O. DATE: 08/28/08
REQUISITION NUMBER: 010189
EXPIRATION DATE CONTROL BOARD NBR. DAS RELEASE I PERMIT NBR. TOTAL AMOUNT
VENDOR INFORMATION: .
NAME: VAL�O EQU
,
;Pt:!1EN;'INC !
ADORES� 1: 7:801 FREEDOM AVE NWi
ADDRESS2: !
CITY, STATE: NORTH CANTON OH
ZIP CODE: 44720
COUNTY\ COL:
BILL TO:
t .. -.-'&-"'
�AKS YENDOR NUMB,R:
VENDOR CONTACT PERSON:
i t PHONE NUMB'ER:
DELIVERY REO VIREO (DAI.EO�RO):
r TERMS: � ADDRESS CODE:
I
0000068Q� 1 ' /
HOWARD 'CARPENTER
"'
{330} 308·393
,
6
001
$3,250.00
NAME: DOT D11 ACCOUNTING
ADDRESS 1: 2201 REISER AVE.
ADDRESS 2: (330) 339·6633
NAME: DOT D11 DISTRICT GARAGE
ADDRESS 1: 2201 REISER AVE.
ADDRESS 2: (330) 339·6633
CITY, STATE: NEW PHILADELPIA OH
ZIP CODE: 44663
CITY, STATE: NEW PHILADELPIA OH
ZIP CODE: 44663
FOR THE PURCHASE OF A 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET TO FIT A KOBELCO SK 115 TRACK
HOE FROM VALCO EQUIPMENT OF FREEDOM AVE NW, CANTON, OHIO 44720
PRICE OF BUCKET = $3250.00
IN ACCORDANCE WITH EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 2007-0lS, THIS PURCHASE HAS BEEN
AWARDED WITHOUT COMPETITIVE BIDDING BECAUSE, IN THE OPINION OF THIS AGENCY,
THE SERVICES OR PRODUCTS OFFERED BY THIS VENDOR MEET THE SPECIFIC NEEDS OF
THE AGENCY AT THIS TIME AND THE COST REPRESENTS A REASONABLE PRICE FOR THE
REQUIRED SERVICES OR PRODUCTS, COMPARED TO OTHER VENDORS THAT OFFER THE
SAME OR SIMILAR SERVICES AND PRODUCTS.
PURCHASE LINE QUANTITY UOM UNSPSC CODE
01 1.0000 EA 27112800
4" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET TO FIT A KOBELCO SK115
RACK HOE
DISTRIBUTION LINE FUND I FISCAL YEAR SAC I SPRC I RCAT I ACTIVITY I ACCOUNT CODE
01 7oo2 1 09 4CN3 I 0011 I 5430 I I 533206
�OMMENTS FOR VENDOR:
UNIT PRICE
$3,250.000
STATE JOB NBR.
AMOUNT
$3,250.00
LINE AMOUNT
$3,250.00
•• BY ACCEPTING THIS PURCHASE ORDER, THE VENDOR HEREIN NAMED AFFIRMS THAT, AS APPLICABLE TO THE VENDOR, NO PARTY
LISTED IN DIVISION (I} OR (J) OF SECTION 3517.13 OF THE REVISED CODE OR SPOUSE OF SUCH PARTY HAS MADE, AS AN INDIVIDUAL,
WITHIN THE_ TWO PREVIOUS CALENDAR YEARS, ONE OR MORE CONTRIBUTIONS TOTALING IN EXCESS OF $1,000.00 TO THE GOVERNOR
OR TO THE GOVERNOR'S CAMPAIGN COMMITTEES.